
Sun Inn Norwood 
Bar Price List Effective From FEBRUARY 2023 

 ABV% ½ PINT 

DRAUGHT 
 
Timmy Taylor Landlord 
Theakston Best 
Timmy Taylor Boltmaker 
Saltaire Blonde 
Black Sheep  
Theakston Summit 
 
Fosters 
Heineken Silver 
Moretti 
 
Strongbow 
Strongbow Dark Fruits 
 
Theakston Old Peculier 
 
Beavertown Gamma Ray 
Beavertown Neck Oil 
 
Heineken 0% 
 
 
 
 
BOTTLED BEERS 
 
Rekorderlig Ciders 
Koppaberg S & L Cider 
Koppaberg Pear Cider 
Old Mout Ciders 
Heineken 
Sol 
Desperados 
 
 
 
 
SPIRITS 
 
Various Single 25ml 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

4.3 
3.8 
4.5 
4.0 
3.8 
4.2 

 
3.7 
4.0 
4.6 

 
4.5 
4.0 

 
5.6 

 
5.4 
4.3 

 
0.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4.0 
4.0 
4.5 
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4.5 
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FROM 
 

 
 

2.25 
2.20 
2.20 
2.25 
2.20 
2.30 

 
2.20 
2.40 
2.65 

 
2.30 
2.45 

 
2.50 

 
3.00 
2.75 

 
1.90 

 
 
 
 

SIZE 
 

500ml 
500ml 
500ml 

 
330ml 
330ml 
330ml 

 

 
 

4.50 
4.40 
4.40 
4.50 
4.40 
4.60 

 
4.40 
4.80 
5.30 

 
4.60 
4.90 

 
5.00 

 
6.00 
5.50 

 
3.80 

 
 
 
 
 
 

4.50 
4.50 
4.50 

 
3.00 
3.00 
3.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 

3.00 
 
 

    

Soft Drinks 
 
Coke 
Diet Coke 
Schweppes Lemonade 
 
 
 
 
Schweppes Mixers From 
Britvic J20 
Fever Tree Mixers 
Harrogate Spa Water 
 
 
 
Wines available by the 
glass or bottle, glass 
sizes are 125ml, 175ml, 
250ml 
 
 
ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT 

TO ALTERATION 
WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE 

 
Other drinks may be 

available from time to 
time which may not be 

included in this price list, 
please ask for price 
before purchase if 

necessary  
 

Business details 
 

Neal & Fiona 
Walkinshaw 

T/A The Sun Inn 
Brame Lane 

Norwood  
Harrogate 
HG3 1SZ 

 
01943 880220 

 
www.thesun-inn.com 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SIZE 
 

200ml 
275ml 
200ml 
500ml 

 
 

 
 

REG 
 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

 
 
 
 

1.80 
2.60 
2.55 
2.00 

LARGE 
 

3.30 
3.30 
3.30 

 
 
 
 
 

 

http://www.thesun-inn.com/

